Altera

07/2006—
07/2006—

Fiat Scudo
Citroen Jumpy

SIGNO

Peugeot Expert
Toyota ProAce

02/2007—-
10/2013—-

8
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Atera SIGNO

Fiat Scudo 07/2006-
Citroen Jumpy 07/2006—
Peugeot Expert 02/2007-
Toyota ProAce 10/2013-

Part-No. :
Part-No. :
Part-No. :
Part-No. :

044 155 (Grundtréager/basic carrier)
045 155 (Grundtréager/basic carrier)
044 157 (Zusatzbiigel/extra carrier bow)
045 157 (Zusatzbiigel/extra carrier bow)

nur bei / only for Part-No.: 045 155 / 045 157

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-

12

074 137
093 357
092 683
088 184
092 043
092 045

7-
8-
-
10-
11-
12-

092 044
087 866
093 491
087 866
087 909
092 037

14- 095 302
15a- 093 439
15b- 060 384 (2x)
16- 093 710

nur bei/only for
Part-No.: 045 155/ 044 157

17- 092 043
18- 093 137
19- 092 071

Part-No. : 044 155/ 044 157

Ve

Part-No. : 045 155/ 045 157

=

Atera GmbH
Im Herrach 1
D-88299 Leutkirch

MADE IN GERMANY Internet: www.atera.de

= 044155 F4,5 KG
~ )

= oa5155 F4 0KG
= = ’

= oz W 2,3KG
= as1sr 5 W 2,0KG

060 628 - Stand 03/12/2013 Rev.02



Fiat Scudo

Altera

07/2006—

Citroen Jumpy 07/2006—

SIGNO

Peugeot Expert
Toyota ProAce

02/2007—-
10/2013—-

Fiat Scudo

Altera

07/2006—

Citroen Jumpy 07/2006—

SIGNO

Peugeot Expert
Toyota ProAce

02/2007—-
10/2013-

...........

.....

.....

.................................

..........

.....

.................................................................

087 609)

.......................................................................................

|/—TX 30 (Part.No. 087 609)
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